

HIPAA Privacy Liaison List



	Health Care Component
	HIPAA Liaison
	Telephone #
	Email Address

	Audiology Clinic
	Dr. Alyssa Needleman
	(954) 262-7764
	Aneedleman@nova.edu


	Audiology Clinic-support personnel
	Karen Fitzpatrick
	(954) 262-3658
	kfitzpat@nova.edu


	Individual, Couple and Family Therapy Clinic/Medical Family Therapy
	Dr. Natalie Rothman
	(954) 262-3032
	nrothman@nova.edu


	Individual, Couple and Family Therapy Clinic/Medical Family Therapy-support personnel
	Francesca Angiuli
	(954) 262-3031
	Angiuli@nova.edu


	Dental Health Clinics
	Dr. Rafael Castellon
	(954) 262-7358
	crafael@nova.edu


	Dental Health Clinics-NSU Health support personnel
	Jhoanna Lardizabal
	(954) 262-7673
	Jl2075@nova.edu


	E. M. Papper laboratory of Clinical Immunology
	Dr. Kristina Aenlle
	(954) 262-2889
	kaenlle@nova.edu


	The Eye Care Institute
	Dr. Stacey Coulter
	(954) 262-1408
	staceyco@nova.edu



	The Eye Care Institute-NSU Health support personnel
	Luz Adrianna Diaz
	(954) 262-4225
	Ldiaz1@nova.edu


	Institute for Neuro-Immune Medicine
	Dr. Violetta Renesca
	(954) 262-2850
	poraybie@nova.edu


	Medicine Health Care Centers/Clinics
	Dr. Gina Foster-Moumoutjis
	(954) 262-1760
	gfostermou@nova.edu


	Medicine Health Care Centers/Clinics-support personnel
	Stephanie Massa
	(954) 262-4334
	Sp833@nova.edu


	Neuroscience Institute
	Dr. Lauren Tabor Gray
	(954) 262-6387
	Lgray1@nova.edu


	Neuroscience Institute support personnel
	Stephanie Massa
	(954) 262-4334
	Sp833@nova.edu


	Department of Nutrition
	Dr. Stephanie Petrosky
	(954) 262-1597
	spetrosky@nova.edu


	Pharmacy Clinic
	Dr. Goar Alvarez
	(954) 262-1383
	galvarez@nova.edu


	Psychology Services Center
	Dr. Leonard Schnur
	(954) 262-5731
	schnur@nova.edu


	Psychology Services Center-Support Personnel
	Linda Brookins
	(954) 262-5788
	lindab@nova.edu


	Rehabilitation Facility
	Dr. Steven Pfister
	(954) 262-4151
	spfister@nova.edu


	Rehabilitation Facility-support personnel
	Karen Fitzpatrick
	(954) 262-3658
	kfitzpat@nova.edu


	Speech Language Pathology Clinic
	Leslie Kyrimes
	(954) 262-7731
	Leslie.Kyrimes@nova.edu


	Speech Language Pathology Clinic-support personnel
	Karen Fitzpatrick
	(954) 262-3658
	kfitzpat@nova.edu


	Sports Medicine
	Dr. Lailah Issac
	(954) 262-5593
	Li55@nova.edu


	Sports Medicine-support personnel
	Karen Fitzpatrick
	(954) 262-3658
	kfitzpat@nova.edu


	Student Medical Center
	Dr. Sandi Holman
	(954) 262-7389
	sandi@nova.edu


	Student Medical Center-support personnel
	Karen Fitzpatrick
	(954) 262-3658
	kfitzpat@nova.edu


	Unicorn Children’s Foundation Clinic
	Dr. Sohani Char
	(954) 262-7194
	Sb1824@nova.edu


	Unicorn Children’s Foundation Clinic-support personnel
	Linda Brookins
	(954) 262-5788
	lindab@nova.edu












NSU HIPAA Department Liaisons-the below departments provide Business Associate Like functions or services and are not health care providers
	Department
	Department Liaison
	Telephone #
	Email Address

	Account Payable Department
	Denisse Reynoso
	(954) 262-5242
	Dreynos2@nova.edu


	Clinical Informatics
	Dr. Natacha Vazquez
	(954) 262-4358
	nbillon@nova.edu


	Patient Financial Services
	Julissa Lazala
	(954) 262-4946
	jsaldiva@nova.edu


	Office of Privacy-Chief Privacy Officer
	Luann M. Healy
	(954) 262-4241
	lhealy@nova.edu


	Office of Privacy-Privacy Coordinator
	Richard Perez
	(954) 262-4241
	richpere@nova.edu


	NSU Health
	Dr. Leonard Pounds
	(954) 262-4869
	lpounds@nova.edu


	NSU Contact Center
	Megan Zaffino
	(954) 262-4187
	pmegan@nova.edu


	Internal Audit
	Ron Midei
	(954) 262-5224
	ronmidei@nova.edu


	Internal Audit
	Roger Sicre
	(954) 262-5227
	sicre@nova.edu

	Office of Business Services
	Judi Long
	(954) 262-8893
	Jlong2@nova.edu


	Office of Innovation and Information Technology
	Frank Martinez
	(954) 262-4826
	Fmartin1@nova.edu


	Office of Innovation and Information Technology-support personnel
	Angela Ku
	(954) 262-4640
	aku@nova.edu


	Office of Legal Affairs
	Rebecca Rosenthal
	(954) 262-2130
	rebeccar@nova.edu


	Risk Management
	Jessie Gilley
	(954) 262-4329
	Jg1932@nova.edu


	Healthcare Billing Compliance
	Valerie Grapshi
	(954) 262-4241
	Vg212@nova.edu
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